
E ast Meadow River

Powwow River

Nichols Creek

Merrimack River

Cobbler Brook

Tuxbury Pond

¬«113

¬«108

¬«110

§̈¦495

13002

13004

13005

13006

13042

13043

13062

13087

Amesbury

Haverhill

Merrimac

West Newbury

0 1
Mile

±

Map produced by EPA Region I GIS Center
Map Tracker ID 4291, March 3, 2010
Data Sources: TeleAtlas 2007, US Census Bureau 2000,
USGS 2009, MADEP 2008, MassGIS 2007

Impervious Cover & Watershed
Delineation by Subbasin or GWCAMerrimac, MA

0.87
9.84

Square Miles Impervious
% Impervious

Square Miles Total8.88

Legend
Subbasins

Water Bodies

Impervious Area

MA Towns
MS4 Urban Area

Groundwater Contributing
Areas (GWCA)


